LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

181707

2 5332“

424073709

8

Qty: 944 Weight: 980
0.E.M. MAKE
1020 321 ROVER
3201959 4 SAAB
34211 164 499 BMW
34212157574 BMW
34212157575 BMW
3421 4398 213 BMW
3421 6 750 190 BMW
34216761 241 BMW
34216778 168 BMW
50 58 110 SAAB
9319 419 2 SAAB
GBP90341 ROVER
GBP90341AF ROVER
SFP000380 ROVER
SFP100407 MG
SFP100520 ROVER
SFP90005 MG
SFPY0005A MG

2X 181707
\/ (E)90R-01110/1249

123.1x44.9x17.3

Ate - Teves

WVA FMSI
21933 D763-7631
21934 D763-7737
21935 D1442-7631
D1442-8589
MAKE
ALPINA
BAIC
BMW
BMW (BRILLIANCE)
MG
ROEWE (SAIC)
ROVER
SAAB
WIESMANN

—1 —1
Trac. CC  Kw CV z é
Front / Rear
ALPINA

ROADSTER S (E85) 07.03-12.05 Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)

3.3 (E5/2) 01/04- Gasolina RWD = 3346 221 300 07.03-12.05 u
BAIC

SENOVA D50 04.14-11.17 Saloon ()
1.5 (4A91A,A151) Gasolina FWD = 1499 83 113 04.14-11.17 -
1.5 (A151) Gasolina FWD = 1499 85 116 11.17- -
1.5 (4A91T) Gasolina FWD = 1499 110 150 11.15-11.17 -
1.5 (A151-R1) Gasolina FWD = 1499 110 150 07.19- -

SENOVA D70 05.13-12.18 Saloon ()
1.8 (B185R) Gasolina FWD = 1799 130 177 05.13-12.18 -
2.0 (B205RGA) Gasolina FWD = 1992 150 204 05.13-12.18 -
2.3 (B235RGA) Gasolina FWD = 2290 184 250 05.13-12.18 -

SENOVA D80 04.15- Saloon ()
1.8T (B185RGA) Gasolina FWD = 1799 130 177 04.15- -

BMW

Convertible (Compact executive

3 Serie 11l (E36) 03.93-11.99 car-D Segment)
320i (M50 B20 (206S2)) Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 12.93-11.99 -
320i (M52 B20 (206S3)) Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 12.93-11.99 -

Coupe (Compact executive car-D

3 Serie Il (E36) 10.91-05.99 Segment)
3161 (M43 B16 (164E2)) 01/98- Gasolina RWD = 1596 75 102 09.93-11.98 u
318is (M42 B18 (184S1)) Gasolina RWD = 1796 103 140 01.92-12.95 -
318is (M44 B19 (194S1)) 01/98- Gasolina RWD = 1895 103 140 09.95-04.99 -
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320i (M50 B20 (206S1))
320i (M50 B20 (206S2))
3200 (M52 B20 (206S3))
3237 (M52 B25 (256S3))
328i (M52 B28 (286S1))

3 Serie Il (E36) 09.90-11.98
318i (M40 B18 (184E1))

318i (M43 B18 (184E2))
320i (M50 B20 (206S1))
320i (M50 B20 (206S2))
320i (M52 B20 (206S3))
325tds (M51 D25 (256T1))

3 Serie 1l Touring (E36) 08.94-12.99
3161 (M43 B16 (164E2))

318i (M43 B18 (184E2))
3200 (M52 B20 (206S3))
3230 (M52 B25 (256S3))
3281 (M52 B28 (286S1))
318tds (M41 D17 (174T1))
325tds (M51 D25 (256T1))

3 Serie 1l Compact (E36) 01.94-08.00
318t (M44 B19 (194S1))

3 Serie IV (E46) 04.00-12.07
318 Ci (N42 B20 A)

318 Ci (N46 B20 A)

318 Ci (N42 B20 A)

318 Ci (N46 B20 A)

318 Ci (N46 B20 A)

318 Ci (N46 B20 C)

320 Ci (M54 B22 (226S1))
320 Ci (M54 B22 (226S1))
323 Ci (M52 B25 (25654))
323 Ci (M52 B25 (25654))
325 Ci (M54 B25 (256S5))
320 Cd (M47 D20 (204D4))

3 Serie IV (E46) 12.98-07.06
316 Ci (M43 B16 (164E3))

316 Ci (N45 B16 A)
318 Ci (M43 B19 (194E1))
318 Ci (M43 B19 (194E1))
320 Ci (M52 B20 (20654))
318 Ci (N42 B20 A)
318 Ci (N46 B20 A)
318 Ci (N42 B20 A)
318 Ci (N46 B20 A)
318 Ci (N46 B20 C)
320 Ci (M54 B22 (226S1))
320 Ci (M54 B22 (226S1))

01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-

-12/98
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-
01/98-

01/98-

-12/05
-12/05

-12/05

Gasolina RWD
Gasolina RWD

Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Diesel

Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina
Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

1990
1990
1990
2494
2793

1796
1796
1990
1990
1990
2497

1596
1796
1990
2494
2793
1665
2497

1895

1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2171
2171
2494
2494
2494
1995

1596
1596
1895
1895
1990
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
2171
2171

110

150 12.91-11.98

| |
110 150 12.91-11.98 -
110 150 12.91-11.98 -
125 170 05.95-04.99 -
142 193 01.95-04.99 n
Saloon (Compact executive car-D
Segment)
83 113 09.90-08.93 u
85 115 09.93-11.98 -
110 150 01.91-02.98 -
110 150 01.91-02.98 n
110 150 01.91-02.98 n
105 143 05.93-02.98 u
Estate (Compact executive car-D
Segment)
75 102 03.97-05.99 u
85 116 09.95-04.99 -
110 150 01.95-04.99 -
125 170 12.95-04.99 u
142 193 02.95-04.99 n
66 90 03.95-04.99 u
105 143 03.95-04.99 u
Hatchback (Compact executive car-
D Segment)
103 140 01.96-08.99 -

Convertible (Compact executive
car-D Segment)

100 136 12.00-08.06 ™
100 136 12.00-08.06

|
105 143 09.01-12.07 u
105 143 09.01-12.07 u
110 150 03.04-08.06 =
110 150 03.04-08.06 =
120 163 01.06-12.07 n
125 170 09.00-12.07 u
120 163 04.00-09.00 u
125 170 04.00-09.00 =
141 192 09.00-08.06 =
110 150 02.05-12.07 =
Coupe (Compact executive car-D
Segment)
77 105 04.00-07.06 u

85 115 06.02-07.06
85 116 12.99-08.01
87 118 12.99-08.01
110 150 02.99-08.01
100 136 12.00-05.06
100 136 12.00-05.06
105 143 09.01-02.04
110 150 03.04-05.06
110 150 03.04-05.06
120 163 01.00-05.06

125 170 01.00-05.06
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323 Ci (M52 B25 (256S4)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 120 163 04.99-09.00 -
323 Ci (M52 B25 (256S4)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 125 170 04.99-09.00 -
325 Ci (M54 B25 (256S5)) -12/05 Gasolina RWD = 2494 141 192 09.00-05.06 -
328 Ci (M52 B28 (286S2)) Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 12.98-05.00 -
320 Cd (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel RWD 1995 110 150 11.03-07.06 =
Saloon (Compact executive car-D
3 Serie |V (E46) 12.97-05.05 Segment)
316§ (M43 B16 (164E3)) 01/02- Gasolina RWD = 1596 77 105 04.00-02.05 -
3161 (N40 B16 A) Gasolina RWD = 1596 85 115 06.02-02.05 -
3161 (N45B16 A) Gasolina RWD = 1596 85 115 06.02-02.05 -
3161 (N42B18A) Gasolina RWD 1796 85 115 02.02-02.05 u
3161 (N46 B18 A) Gasolina RWD 1796 85 115 02.02-02.05 u
3160 (M43 B19 (194E1)) -12/01 Gasolina RWD = 1895 77 105 12.98-02.02 -
318i (M43 B19 (194E1)) Gasolina RWD = 1895 87 118 12.97-09.01 -
320i (M52 B20 (206S4)) Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 03.98-09.00 -
318i (N42 B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 100 136 09.01-02.05 -
318i (N42 B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-02.05 -
318i (N46 B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-02.05 u
318i (N46 B20 C) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-02.05 u
320i (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina RWD = 2171 120 163 09.00-02.05 -
320i (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina RWD = 2171 125 170 09.00-02.05 -
3231 (M52 B25 (25654)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 120 163 03.98-09.00 -
323 (M52 B25 (25654)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 125 170 03.98-09.00 -
325i (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 141 192 09.00-02.05 =
325xi (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina 4WD = 2494 141 192 09.00-02.05 -
328i (M52 B28 (286S2)) Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 02.98-06.00 -
318d (M47 D20 (204D1)) Diesel RWD 1951 85 116 09.01-03.03 -
320d (M47 D20 (204D1)) Diesel RWD 1951 95 129 02.98-08.01 -
320d (M47 D20 (204D1)) Diesel RWD 1951 100 136 04.98-09.01 u
318d (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel RWD 1995 85 116 03.03-02.05 -
320d (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel RWD = 1995 110 150 09.01-05.05 -
Estate (Compact executive car-D
3 Serie IV Touring (E46) 06.99-07.05 Segment)
3161 Gasolina RWD = 1596 85 115 06.02-02.05 u
3161 (N42B18 A) -12/02 Gasolina RWD = 1796 85 115 03.02-02.05 -
3161 (N46B18 A) -12/02 Gasolina RWD = 1796 85 115 03.02-02.05 -
318i (M43 B19 (194E1)) Gasolina RWD = 1895 85 116 10.99-09.01 u
318i (M43 B19 (194E1)) Gasolina RWD = 1895 87 118 10.99-09.01 u
320i (M52 B20 (206S4)) Gasolina RWD = 1990 110 150 10.99-09.00 u
318i (N42 B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-07.05 -
318i (N46 B20 A) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-07.05 -
318i (N46 B20 C) Gasolina RWD = 1995 105 143 09.01-07.05 u
320i (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina RWD = 2171 120 163 09.00-02.05 -
320i (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina RWD 2171 125 170 09.00-02.05 -
323§ (M52 B25 (256S3)) disc@ 294 Gasolina RWD = 2494 125 170 10.99-12.00 -
325i (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina RWD = 2494 141 192 09.00-02.05 -
325xi (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina 4WD = 2494 141 192 09.00-02.05 -
328i (M52 B28 (286S2)) Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 06.99-05.00 -
318d (M47 D20 (204D1)) Diesel RWD 1951 85 115 10.02-03.03 -
320d (M47 D20 (204D1)) Diesel RWD 1951 100 136 03.00-09.01 u
318d (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel RWD 1995 85 116 03.03-02.05 -
320d (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel RWD 1995 110 150 09.01-02.05 -
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3 Serie IV Compact (E46) 03.01-02.05

1.6 316 ti 01/02- Gasolina
316ti (N40 B16 A) discd 280 Gasolina
316ti (N40B16 A) Gasolina
316ti (N45B16 A) Gasolina
316t (N42B18 A) Gasolina
316t (N46 B18 A) Gasolina
318ti (N42 B20 A) Gasolina
318ti (N46 B20 A) Gasolina
318ti (N42 B20 A) Gasolina
318ti (N46 B20 A) Gasolina
325ti (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina
318td (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel

320td (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel

320td (M47 D20 (204D4)) Diesel

Z4 (E85) 09.02-12.09

2.0i (N46 B20 B) Gasolina
2.2 (M54 B22 (226S1)) Gasolina
25i (M54 B25 (256S5)) Gasolina
251 (N52B25A) Gasolina
2.5si (N52B25A) Gasolina
3.0i (M54 B30 (306S3)) Gasolina
3.0 Si Gasolina
3.0Si (N52B30A) Gasolina
3.0 Si (N52 B30 BF) Gasolina

Z4 (E86) 03.06-01.09
3.0Si (N52B30A) Gasolina

BMW (BRILLIANCE)

3 SERIES IV (E46) 07.03-06.05

318i Gasolina
325i Gasolina
MG

MG 6 11.10-

1.8 (18 K4C) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
1.8T (18 K4G) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
MG 6 11.10-

1.8 (18 K4C) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina
1.8T (18 K4G) not elec.brak.detent Gasolina

MG X-POWER 01.03-04.08
4.6 SV (46KA4F) Gasolina

5.0 SV-R (50K5F) Gasolina

MG ZT 06.01-10.05

1.8 16V (18 K4F) Gasolina
1.8T16V (18 K4G) Gasolina
160 (25 K4F) Gasolina
180 (25 K4F) Gasolina
190 (25 K4F) Gasolina
260 (99W) Gasolina

FWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD

FWD
FWD

RWD
RWD

FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
FWD
RWD

1595
1596
1596
1596
1796
1796
1995
1995
1995
1995
2494
1995
1995
1995

1995
2171
2494
2497
2497
2979
2996
2996
2996

2996

1995
2494

1795
1796

1795
1796

4601
4996

1795
1796
2497
2497
2497
4601

Hatchback (Compact executive car-

D Segment)
76 104 03.01- -
77 105 06.02-02.05 u
85 115 06.02-02.05 u
85 115 06.02-02.05 ™
85 115 06.01-02.05 ™
85 115 06.01-02.05 ™
100 136 03.01-12.04 n
100 136 03.01-12.04 n
105 143 03.01-12.04 n
105 143 03.01-12.04 n
141 192 04.01-12.04 n
85 115 03.03-02.05 ™
100 136 10.01-12.02 n
110 150 09.01-02.05 u

Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
110 150 03.05-02.09 u

125 170 10.03-10.05
141 192 12.02-12.05
130 177 09.05-02.09
160 218 01.06-08.08
170 231 12.02-12.05
190 258 01.06-08.08
195 265 01.06-08.08

195 265 01.06-08.08

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
195 265 04.06-08.08 u

Saloon (Compact executive car-D

Segment)
105 143 06.04-06.05 ™
141 192 07.03-06.05 =

Hatchback (Executive car-E

Segment)
98 133 11.10- =
118 160 11.10- n

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
98 133 11.10- -

118 160 11.10- u

Coupe (Sports car-S Segment)
230 313 01.03-04.08 u

294 400 01.05-04.08 n

Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
88 120 01.03-07.05 n

118 160 01.03-07.05
118 160 06.01-07.05
130 177 02.02-10.05
140 190 06.01-07.05
191 260 10.03-07.05
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2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 85 116 06.02-09.03

2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 96 131 11.02-07.05

MG ZT-T 10.01-10.05 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8 16V (18 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 1795 88 120 01.03-07.05 =
1.8 T 16V (18 K4G) Gasolina FWD = 1796 118 160 01.03-07.05 =
160 (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 2497 118 160 10.01-07.05 =
180 (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 2497 130 177 02.02-10.05 =
190 (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 2497 140 190 10.01-07.05 =
260 (46F2F) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.03-07.05 u
260 (99W) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.03-07.05 ™
2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 85 116 06.02-07.05 ™
2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 96 131 11.02-07.05 =

ROEWE (SAIC)
750 (750) 01.07- Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8 Turbo Gasolina FWD = 1796 118 160 03.08-12.08 n
25 Gasolina FWD = 2497 135 184 01.07- n
ROVER
75 (RJ) 02.99-10.05 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8 (K1.8) Gasolina FWD = 1796 88 120 02.99-05.05 =
1.8 Turbo (18 K4G) Gasolina FWD = 1796 110 150 05.03-05.05 u
2.0V6 (20 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 1997 110 150 02.99-05.05 -
25V6 (KV6) Gasolina FWD = 2497 129 175 02.99-10.01 =
2.5V6 (25 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 2497 130 177 10.01-05.05 =
4.6 V8 (46F2F) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.04-05.05 =
4.6V8 (VI99WFH) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.04-05.05 u
2.0 CDT (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 85 115 02.99-05.05 u
2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 96 131 02.03-04.05 ™
75 Tourer (RJ) 08.01-06.06 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
1.8 (K1.8) Gasolina FWD = 1796 88 120 08.01-05.05 u
1.8 Turbo (18 K4G) Gasolina FWD = 1796 110 150 05.03-05.05 u
2.0V6 (20 K4F) Gasolina FWD = 1997 110 150 08.01-05.05 =
25V6 (KV 6) Gasolina FWD = 2497 130 177 08.01-05.05 =
4.6 V8 (46F2F) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.03-05.05 =
4.6 V8 (VI9WFH) Gasolina RWD = 4601 191 260 10.03-05.05 =
2.0CDT (M47R) Diesel FWD 1951 85 115 08.01-05.05 =
2.0 CDTi (204D2) Diesel FWD 1951 96 131 02.03-05.05 u
SAAB

9-5 (YS3E) 10.98-12.09 Estate (Executive car-E Segment)
20T (B205E) 01/99-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 1985 110 150 10.98-12.09 =
20T (B205L) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 1985 136 185 07.00-07.01 =
20T (B205E) 01/99-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 1985 141 192 10.98-07.00 u
23T (B235E) 01/99-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 125 170 10.98-12.09 n
23T (B235E) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 136 185 01.01-12.09 ™
2.3 Turbo (B235L) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 162 220 07.03-12.09 =
2.3 Turbo (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 169 230 10.99-09.01 =
2.3 Turbo (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 184 250 09.01-12.09 =
2.3 Turbo Gasolina FWD = 2290 188 256 04.08-12.09 =
2.3 Turbo (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD =~ 2290 191 260 01.06-12.09 =
2.3 Turbo (B235R) Gasolina FWD = 2290 224 305 06.03-08.05 u
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3.0 V6t (B308E) 01/00-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 2962 147 200 10.98-08.05

2.0 t Biopower (B205E) Gasol./Et FWD 1985 110 150 01.06-12.09 n
anol

2.0 t Biopower (B205E) Gasol./JEt FWD = 1985 132 179 09.05-12.09 n
anol

2.3t BioPower (B235E) Gasol./Et FWD 2290 136 185 01.07-12.09 n
anol

2.3t BioPower (B235R) 01/08- Gasol./Et FWD 2290 152 207 11.06-12.09 n
anol

2.3t BioPower (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gaslol./Et FWD 2290 154 210 11.06-12.09 u
ano

1.9 TiD (Z19DTH) ch. X3025752- Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 01.06-12.09 n

1.9TiD (Z19DTR) Diesel FWD 1910 129 175 01.07-12.09 n

2.2TiD (D223L) ch. X3025752- Diesel FwWD 2171 88 120 03.02-12.09 u

3.0 TiD (D308L) ch. X3025752- Diesel FWD 2958 130 177 07.01-08.05 n

9-5 (YS3E) 09.97-12.09 Saloon (Executive car-E Segment)

2.0T (B205E) 01/99-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 1985 110 150 09.97-12.09 u

20T (B205L) -12/01, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 1985 136 185 07.00-12.09 u

2.0 Turbo SE (B205E) 01/99- Gasolina FWD 1985 141 192 10.98-07.00 n

23T (B235E) 01/99-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 2290 125 170 09.97-12.03 n

2.3 Turbo (B235E) Gasolina FWD 2290 134 182 04.08-12.09 u

23T (B235E) 01/02-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 2290 136 185 01.01-12.09 n

2.3 Turbo (B235L) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 2290 162 220 07.03-12.09 n

2.3 Turbo (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 169 230 10.99-09.01 u

2.3 Turbo (B235R) ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2290 184 250 09.01-12.09 u

2.3 Turbo (B235R) Gasolina FWD 2290 188 256 04.08-12.09 u

2.3 Turbo (B235R) 01/06-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD 2290 191 260 11.05-12.09 u

2.3 Turbo (B235R) Gasolina FWD = 2290 224 305 06.03-08.05 u

3.0 V6t (B308E) 01/00-, ch. X3025752- Gasolina FWD = 2962 147 200 01.98-08.05 u

2.0 t Biopower (B205E) Gasol./JEt FWD = 1985 110 150 01.05-12.09 n
anol

2.0 t Biopower (B205E) Gasol./Et FWD 1985 132 179 09.05-12.09 u
anol

2.3t BioPower (B235E) Gasol./Et FWD 2290 136 185 01.07-12.09 n
anol

2.3t BioPower (B235R) Gasol./Et FWD = 2290 152 207 11.06-12.09 u
anol

19TiD (Z19DTH) ch. X3025752- Diesel FWD 1910 110 150 01.06-12.09

2.2TiD (D223L) ch. X3025752- Diesel FwWD 2171 88 120 03.02-12.09

3.0TiD (D308L) ch. X3025752- Diesel FWD 2958 130 177 07.01-08.05 n

WIESMANN
ROADSTER 01.96- Convertible (Sports car-S Segment)
2.8 (M52 (286S1)) 01/99- Gasolina RWD = 2793 142 193 01.96-08.02 u



